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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lianne Huber4153
Oroville

9.500 9.700 9.4009.500 38.100
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Stella Ye4048
Byers Elk Grove

9.300 9.700 9.3009.250 37.550
3T 1T 4 2 2 

2 

Samantha Gobert4113
Gold Country

9.250 9.250 9.2008.850 36.550
5 6T 8 3 3 

3 

Allison Ito4030
Byers Elk Grove

8.700 9.450 8.9509.350 36.450
9T 4 3 5 4 

4 

Izabella Martinez4156
Oroville

9.300 9.550 9.0008.400 36.250
3T 3 12T 4 5 

5 

Sierra Fitt4024
Byers Elk Grove

8.700 9.050 8.8009.400 35.950
9T 8 2 6 6 

6 

Carolina Ingenito4029
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 9.350 8.6008.400 35.250
7 5 12T 9T 7 

7 

Abby Boyers4015
Byers Elk Grove

8.200 9.250 8.6509.000 35.100
14T 6T 6 8 8 

8 

Isabella Delgado4020
Byers Elk Grove

9.400 8.700 8.2008.750 35.050
2 12 9 13 9 

9 

Janette Razo4109
Flips USA

8.500 8.500 8.7508.950 34.700
12 14 7 7 10 

10 

Megan Kiser4114
Gold Country

8.300 8.800 8.3509.200 34.650
13 10 5 12 11 

11 

Mia Saechao4158
Oroville

8.700 8.600 8.6008.600 34.500
9T 13 10 9T 12 

12 

Natalia Hansen4119
GymJammers

8.200 9.000 8.6008.500 34.300
14T 9 11 9T 13 

13 

Sierra Knapp4154
Oroville

9.000 8.750 7.6008.100 33.450
6 11 15 15 14 

14 

Calie Williams4159
Oroville

8.850 7.400 7.8008.400 32.450
8 16 12T 14 15 

15 

Kylee Scribner4121
GymJammers

7.000 8.100 7.5507.800 30.450
16 15 16 16 16 

16 
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